
 

CCAC Radiation Therapy Program Clinical Education Settings 

 

 
Allegheny Health Network:  
 
AHN Cancer Institute at Allegheny General Hospital 
314 East North Avenue, Pittsburgh PA 15212 
Missy Fortunato RT(T); Melissa.Fortunato@ahn.org 
412-359-6057     
Jeff Young; Jeffrey.Young@ahn.org 412-359-3915 
 
AHN Cancer Institute at Allegheny Valley Hospital 
1301 Carlisle Street, Natrona Heights, PA 15065 
724-226-7466    
James Oliver B.S. RT(T); James.oliver@ahn.org 
 
AHN Cancer Institute Beaver Radiation Oncology 
81 Wagner Road 1st Floor, Monaca PA 15061 
724-671-1520 
Derik Claar RT(T); Derik.Claar@ahn.org  
 
AHN Cancer Institute Butler Radiation Oncology 
160 Hollywood Drive. Butler PA 16001 
724-671-1402 
Jessica Niehaus RT(T); Jessica.Niehaus@ahn.org 
 
AHN Cancer Institute- Forbes 
2600 Haymaker Road. Monroeville, PA 15146 
412-325-5220 
Pam Labuda B.A.RT(T); Pamela.labuda@ahn.org 
 
 
 

AHN Cancer Institute at Hempfield 
6321 Route 30, Suite B, Greensburg PA  15601 
724-671-2623 
Pam Labuda BA RT(T); Pamela.labuda@ahn.org 
 
AHN Cancer Institute at Jefferson Hospital  
565 Coal Valley Road, Clairton, PA 15025 
412-267-6901     
Vickie Meloni RT(R)(T;) Vickie.Meloni@ahn.org  
Mary Nolder RT(T); Mary.Nolder@ahn.org 

 
AHN Cancer Institute at West Penn Hospital 
4800 Friendship Avenue, Pittsburgh PA 15224 
412-578-1923; Jennifer Carmichael RT(R)(T); 
Jennifer.Carmichael@ahn.org   
Dylan Powell; Dylan.Powell@ahn.org       
 
Peter’s Township H & Wellness Pavilion Cancer Institute 
160 Gallery Drive, McMurray, PA  15317 
724-260-7276 
Joe Levkulich RT(R)(T); Joseph.Levkulich@ahn.org   
 
Wexford Health & Wellness Pavilion Cancer Institute 
12311 Perry Highway, Wexford, PA 15090 
878-332-4049 
James Oliver B.S RT(T); James.oliver@ahn.org

UPMC Hillman Cancer Centers: 
 
UPMC-Arnold Palmer Cancer Center 
200 Village Drive, Greensburg PA  15601 
724-838-5660 
Mike Graziani B.S. RT(T) Graziani.ml2@upmc.edu 

 
UPMC Butler Regional Cancer Center 
102 Technology Drive Suite 110, Butler PA 16001 
724-482-2679 
Rachael Dent RT(T); Laughlinrl@upmc.edu 
Jackie Dyda RT(T;) dydajb@upmc.edu  
  
UPMC East Hillman Cancer Center 
2775 Mosside Blvd, Monroeville, PA 15146 
412-357-3037               
Kayleigh Miller RT(T); Millerke9@upmc.edu  
Jonathan Monahan; monahanj2@upmc.edu 

UPMC Hillman Cancer Center Horizon 
2200 Memorial Dr., Farrell, PA 16121 
724-983-7528 
Rebekah Kennedy, B.A.R.T.(R)(T); 
kennedyrl@upmc.edu 
 
UPMC Heritage Valley Cancer Center Beaver 
1000 Dutch Ridge Road, Beaver, PA 15009 
Dawn Keagy RT(R)(T); keagyd@upmc.edu 
Danielle Crosby RT(T); Crosbydr@upmc.edu  
724-773-7622/7636 H: 724-728-7000 x 4942 
 
UPMC Cancer Center John P. Murtha Pavilion 
337 Somerset Street, Johnstown, PA 15901 
814-533-0106  
Dan Bezek RT(R)(T); bezekdj@upmc.edu  
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UPMC Magee Women’s Hospital 
309 Halket Street, Pittsburgh, PA 15213 
412-641-4600  
Deborah Malush RT(T;) malushd@upmc.edu   
Tracy Terzolino; Terzolinitl@upmc.edu 
 
UPMC-Passavant Hospital 
9100 Babcock Boulevard, Pittsburgh PA 15237 
412-367-6454   
Pietro Pucci, RT(T); puccpx@upmc.edu 
Barb Morrison RT(T); morrisonbj2@upmc.edu 
  
UPMC Cancer Center/St. Clair Hospital 
1020 Bower Hill Road, Pittsburgh PA  15243 
412-502-3920    
Kelly Smith; smitkm2@upmc.edu 
Tracey Graner RT(T); granerte@upmc.edu 
 
 
 
 
 
 

UPMC-St. Margaret’s Memorial Hospital 
815 Freeport Road, Pittsburgh, PA 15215 
412-784-4900 
Kayleigh Miller RT(T); Millerke9@upmc.edu  

 
UPMC-Shadyside Hospital Radiation Therapy  
5230 Centre Avenue, Pittsburgh, PA  15232 
412-623-6720 x 4793    
Anthony Conte, RT(T); conteao@upmc.edu  
Holly Lyons, R.T (R)(T); Holly.lyons@chp.edu 

 
UPMC Cancer Center @ Washington Hospital  
155 Wilson Avenue, Washington, PA 15301 
724-223-3788/3808  
Matt McCracken; mccrackenmc@upmc.edu 
Dane Ward, RT(R)(T); warddn@upmc.edu  
 
 
 
 
 

 

Independent Health Facility: 
 
Monongahela Valley Hospital 
1163 Country Club Road, Monongahela, PA 15063 
724-258-3040/1961  
Debbie Burkhardt RT(R)(T)(CT);  
dburkhardt@monvalleyhospital.com 
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